General information about company

Scrip code 507598

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO14E01015

Name of the company

KOVILPATTI LAKSHMI ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LIMITED
(formerly known as KLRF LIMITED)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting 31-12-2020

/ Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital
Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Sharcholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity cquity | Depository Eeld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(11I) shares . ={V)+ % of
n held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VT) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | ORI [(ATBHO)
Promoter
(A) & 6 3144660 3144660 |56.75 3144660 3144660 | 56.75
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4208 2396816 2396816 |43.25 2396816 2396816 | 43.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4214 5541476 5541476 | 100 5541476 5541476 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shages q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in piﬁ ged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
. Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XIT) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding | conversion of cauity shares
Category | of ymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XI) quity
Outstanding . . held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . — 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID)+(X) As total | No. | total
(a) a%of (A+B+C2)  [No.(@) | g o (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(zcromoter 56.75 520832 | 16.56 3144660
Group
B) Public 43.25 2269612
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CDhH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 520832 (9.4 5414272




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Sharcholders (T) (11T equity equity Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
shares o Class eg: | Class ota
held (1V) | P11 [ (VD) (V)+ | Asa%of S 5| Total | Voting
") (VD | (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | . 1966071 1966071 | 35.48 1966071 1966071 | 35.48
undivided Family
(d Any Other 2 1178589 1178589 | 21.27 1178589 1178589 | 21.27
(specity)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 3144660 3144660 | 56.75 3144660 3144660 | 56.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3144660 3144660 | 56.75 3144660 3144660 | 56.75
Group (A)=
(A)M)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 2 660 660 0.01 660 660 0.01
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 2 660 660 0.01 660 660 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 3979 1419504 1419504 | 25.62 1419504 1419504 | 25.62
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 599858 599858 | 10.82 599858 599858 [ 10.82

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.




(e) Any Other 217 376794 376794 |6.8 376794 376794 |6.8
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0ta1 (B) 4206 2396156 2396156 | 43.24 2396156 2396156 | 43.24
Total Public
Shareholding
4208 2396816 2396816 | 43.25 2396816 2396816 | 43.25
By=B)(+
B))+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4214 5541476 5541476 | 100 5541476 5541476 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4214 5541476 5541476 | 100 5541476 5541476 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

- Number of
No. Of Shares Shareholfhng ,asa Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of . % assuming full otherwise
No. of Underlying . shares (XII)
Shares . conversion of encumbered (XIIT) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying - - convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible . A :
Sr. Outstanding . - securities ( as a sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and luted % of L

coan?r_tlb € | Warrants No. Of percentag_e of dilute As a % of total | dematerialized

securities (Xi) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= | N, (a) total | No. Shares held form (XIV)

(X) @) (VIDH(X) As a % of Shares | (a) (b)

(A+B+C2) held
(b

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 35.48 416666 | 21.19 1966071
(d) 21.27 104166 | 8.84 1178589
f‘l‘l)b‘TOtal A 56.75 520832 | 16.56 3144660
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 56.75 520832 16.56 3144660
Group (A)=
A)YD)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
® 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 001 0
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.62 1296171
(a(ii)) 10.82 599858
(e) 6.8 373583
Sub-Total (B) 4324 2269612
3
Total Public
Sharcholding 43.25 2269612

B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 520832 (9.4 5414272
Total 100 520832 9.4 5414272
(A+B+C) .

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Voting rights in respect of shares held in IEPF authorities 59869 equity shares and Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow account 715 equity shares have been frozen. Mr.V.Jagannathan (HUF) (PAN
AADHJ0033K) 400 shares was transmitted to Mr.Suresh Jagannathan (Individual). We have filed
Regulation 7(2) SEBI (PIT) on 20th October, 2020 with BSE Limited. Hence, Mr.V.Jagannathan (HUF)
(PAN AADHIJ0033K) 400 shares, Promoter's group is not available in the shareholding Pattern for the
quarter ended 31st December, 2020 Details of breakup of shareholdings after aforsaid transmission of
shares; 1.Mr.Suresh Jagannathan - Individual holdings (PAN ACBPJ1194K) Mr.Suresh Jagannathan -
Individual - before transmission (opening) 1144861 shares Transmission of shares held by
Mr.V.Jagannathan - HUF (addition) 400 shares Total shares held by Mr.Suresh Jagannathan - Individual
1145261 shares 2. Mr.Suresh Jagannathan jointly with Mrs.J.Chandrakanthi (PAN ACBPJ1194K)
Opening / Closing 317920 shares 3. Mr.Suresh Jagannathan individual holdings as at 31/12/2020
1145261 shares Mr.Suresh Jagannathan joinly with J.Chandrakanthi 317920 shares Total shown in the
shareholding pattern 31/12/2020 1463181 shares




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SURESH JAGANNATHAN
INDIVIDUAL AND JOINTLY
WITH J CHANDRAKANTHI

SHARATH
JAGANNATHAN

V JAGANNATHAN JOINTLY
WITH SURESH
JAGANNATHAN J
CHANDRAKANTHI

SURESH
JAGANNATHAN
(HUF)

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACBPJ1194K

AOAPJ8642M

ABVPJ8280D

AAEHS6550F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1463181

331749

135416

35725

1966071

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

1463181

331749

135416

35725

1966071

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.4

5.99

2.44

0.64

35.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1463181

331749

135416

35725

1966071

Class eg:y

Total

1463181

331749

135416

35725

1966071

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.4

5.99

2.44

0.64

35.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.4

5.99

2.44

0.64

35.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

84375

196875

135416

416666

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

5.77

59.34

100

21.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1463181

331749

135416

35725

1966071

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CAPE FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

MCKINNON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCT2255]

AABCM2278C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1107089

71500

1178589

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

1107089

71500

1178589

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.98

1.29

21.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1107089

71500

1178589

Class eg:y

Total

1107089

71500

1178589

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.98

1.29

21.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.98

1.29

21.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

104166

104166

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

9.41

8.84

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1107089

71500

1178589

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

K MOHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHCPK2417L

AJAPM7376A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66125

254144

320269

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

66125

254144

320269

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.19

4.59

5.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66125

254144

320269

Class eg:y

Total

66125

254144

320269

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.59

5.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.19

4.59

5.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66125

254144

320269

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

Foreign
Nationals

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

127

27

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59869

200

150

206451

12906

715

7752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

59869

200

150

206451

12906

715

7752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

3.73

0.23

0.01

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

59869

200

150

206451

12906

715

7752

Class eg:y

Total

59869

200

150

206451

12906

715

7752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

3.73

0.23

0.01

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

3.73

0.23

0.01

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59869

200

150

206251

12906

715

7752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

39

217

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80401

8350

376794

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

80401

8350

376794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

0.15

6.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80401

8350

376794

Class eg:y

Total

80401

8350

376794

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.45

0.15

6.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

0.15

6.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77390

8350

373583

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: .
Sr. Ilzﬁ)SSiI;:)rt Nationality ;zlssilzlort Nationality - acquisition
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise of
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of Slgnlﬁcgnt
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or |of o~ beneficial
foreign Any foreign Any rights significant | ; terest
tional is selected) tional is selected) any other control influence interes
nationa nationa distribution
SURESH SURESH
1 JAGANNATHAN | AAEHS6550F India AAEHS6550F India 064 |0 0 No No 20-02-1993
JAGANNATHAN
(HUF)
Total: | 0.64 |0 0




